Classement du Roi : Catégorie A ( Libre &Standard )
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784
379
548
539
240
741
529
351
217
531
487

621

506
110
474
534
366
744
262
577
481
352
412
703
756

Nom Prénom Année
Genoud Willy 1954
Mermod Claude 1960

Chappuis Nicolas 1972
Huguelet Sylvain 1971
Perret (1951) Claude 1951
Banderet Bernard 1942
Giroud Martial 1970
Bourquin Alain 1958
Dufaux Pierre-Alain 1949
Carrel Jean-Daniel 1970
Bader Laurent 1966
Helfer Patrice 1983
Borboen Alain 1968
Boiteux Eric 1942
Béguin Didier 1965
Perren Pierre-Frangois 1970
Bader Philippe 1958
Durand Sandrine 1978
Gueissaz Michel 1952
Renaud Gabriel 1976
Girardet Gilbert 1966
Moret Olivier 1958
Carvin Bruno 1962
Ruggiero Tanguy 1992
Kocher Martin 1960

Société

AT Bouillet-Freniéres
Société de Tir Sportif Misterdam
Froideville-Tir Sportif

Diesse

Tir sportif de Chavannes
Guidon genevois Arquebuse
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Nods

Individuels

Diesse

Tir sportif Gimel

Cie des Mousquetaires
Corcelles-Cormondréche

Tir sportif de Chavannes

Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Diesse

Froideville-Tir Sportif

Tir sportif Gimel

Guidon genevois Arquebuse
Tir sportif de Chavannes

Tir sportif Gimel

Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Froideville-Tir Sportif
Société de Tir Sportif Misterdam
Tir sportif Gimel

Guidon genevois Arquebuse
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Siege

Bex

Baulmes

Froideville

Diesse
Chavannes-Ecublens
Petit-Lancy

Yverdon

Nods

Diesse

Gimel
Corcelles-Cormondréche

Chavannes-Ecublens
Yverdon

Diesse

Froideville

Gimel

Petit-Lancy
Chavannes-Ecublens
Gimel

Yverdon

Froideville

Baulmes

Gimel

Petit-Lancy

Arme Maillu Répartition Grelotteux

Libre
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Libre
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard

Standard

Libre
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

80
78
78
77
79
77
79
77
76
78
77

79

78
78
76
77
77
75
75
74
78
79
76
76
76

59
60
58
58
55
59
57
57
57
58
55

54

58
56
59
55
55
58
58
58
57
54
57
54
57

461
449
469
470
472
449
444
461
470
439
477

466

435
452
442
466
465
455
454
460
429
449
447
476
446

Total
185.1
182.9
182.9

182
181.2
180.9
180.4
180.1

180
179.9
179.7

179.6

179.5
179.2
179.2
178.6
178.5
178.5
178.4

178
177.9
177.9
177.7
177.6
177.6
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

30.04.2014

375
297
402
372

39
245
740
499
176
278
742

14

37
478

45
164
163
745
317
743
134
495
768
318
271
236
750
382

Traber Jean-Jacques
Pasche Daniel
Bucher Hugo

Martinet Renato
Sunier Frédy
Pittet Pierre
Pillonel Gérard
Pahud Patrick
Pouly Gérard
Thiébaud Jean-Denis
Affolter Alfred
Romailler Georges
Parisod Gaston

Carrel  Jean-Frangois

Martin (1936) René
Tetard Léonce

Franz Michel

Herger  Marie-Héléne

Ceppi Jean-Pierre

Minotti Claude
Gautschi Hedwig
Lehmann Thomas

Brugger Marcel

Perret Charles-André

Barras Roger
Perrenoud Denis
Muffat Marcel
Stauffer Maurice

1959
1954
1960
1959
1935
1951
1936
1968
1946
1953
1948
1929
1935
1966
1936
1945
1945
1956
1956
1942
1943
1967
1953
1956
1953
1951
1932
1960

Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Tir sportif Gimel

Carabiniers de Lausanne
Froideville-Tir Sportif

Diesse

Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Guidon genevois Arquebuse
Tir sportif de Chavannes
Individuels

Carabiniers de la Menthue
Guidon genevois Arquebuse
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A
Carabiniers de Lausanne
Diesse

Froideville-Tir Sportif

Echo du Vallon

Diesse

Guidon genevois Arquebuse
Froideville-Tir Sportif
Guidon genevois Arquebuse
Carabiniers de Lausanne
Tir Sportif Yverdonnois A

Tir sportif Gimel

Aux Armes de Guerre La Sagne
Société de Tir Sportif Misterdam
Nods

Guidon genevois Arquebuse

Nods
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Yverdon
Gimel
Lausanne
Froideville
Diesse
Yverdon
Petit-Lancy

Chavannes-Ecublens

Bioley-Magnoux
Petit-Lancy
Yverdon
Lausanne
Diesse
Froideville
Vallon
Diesse
Petit-Lancy
Froideville
Petit-Lancy
Lausanne
Yverdon
Gimel

La Sagne
Baulmes
Nods
Petit-Lancy
Nods

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Libre
Standard
Standard

Libre

Libre

Libre
Standard
Standard

Libre
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Libre
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Libre
Standard

76
78
74
74
76
75
77
78
73
77
75
75
74
74
75
72
74
74
72
74
73
72
70
71
71
73
72
71

55
57
58
58
58
56
55
54
57
56
58
53
56
53
54
57
53
54
57
54
55
56
57
54
54
54
54
54

466
425
454
449
427
456
445
442
460
430
429
470
438
460
440
440
458
445
434
440
435
434
442
460
448
418
414
422

177.6
177.5
177.4
176.9
176.7
176.6
176.5
176.2

176

176
175.9

175
173.8

173

173

173
172.8
172.5
172.4

172
171.5
171.4
171.2

171
169.8
168.8
167.4
167.2
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54 751 Jotterand Raymond 1933 Guidon genevois Arquebuse Petit-Lancy Standard 71 50 412 162.2
55 30 Bohren Armin 1934 Cie des Mousquetaires Boudry Boudry Libre 67 51 395 157.5
56 225 Stauffer Paul 1950 Nods Nods Standard 62 52 402 154.2
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